W.,	21/03/2002 ASS, REC, BY:	REF: CS/ZCS16016057/GA	δ Λ2 Special Instruction:			
	Surveyor = "GILL GILLING	ASSIGNMENT (Office	(6)			
	From (Person): Nurul Ain	of TOS	Date/Time: 26082016 2.14pm			
	Estimated Cost:	Bill to:	L.			
ii.	OD / TP / WS / TP RES / OD RES	S / EVA / INV / MV / CS	797			
	To Inspect Vehicle No:		Insured: 93\ 1941T			
	at Workshop m/s	zolar Auto	Tel: 9185 11218			
		. 8 Kuki Bukt Ave 4 #06	5-21			
	Policy No:	Claim N	o: DMPC1600363H/001			
	Sum Insured:	Excess	Ε			
	Make of Veh:(Client's Record)		D.O.A. 21.08 2016			
	CA / REV / REP. / REV 24 HRS WD 39.08.2016 @ after 12pm H.O.D. Endorsement:					
	Date/Time: 36087616 238pm Person Contacted: Physica Vehicle IN / OUT					
	Date/Time Action/Instruction () Estimate					
	STV 19417 -x					
	21/7/20122m- mark sould vehicle how been repaired tending finalize with 90.					
	mease send confirmation to (zoldr. auto Egmail. com).					
		s at \$ 1,100 , repaire				
N 2	9/3/18 File pass.	to typist.	10			

Surveyor: XXX	
AS	SSIGNMENT
From: Date: 27082016	
Estimated Cost:	Type: M.Car / M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Taxi / Prime Mover /
OD / TP / WS / TP RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / MV	Truck / Trailer or
To Inspect Vehicle No: STX 78857	Make: MH Lancer c.c 1584
at Workshop m/s Zol ur Auto	Colour Blul A/C: Insured / Std / NI / NA
of 81k 8 Kuki Buky Ave 4 # 06-2	Sp.Reading 22813 T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI / NA
Insured:	Eng/No:
Policy No.	CNO: JMY SRCS3A A UCO3276
Claims No.	Gen. Cond: Good / Fair / Poor / Burnt
Sum Insured: Excess:	Steering: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
(Client's Record)	Brake: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
Make of Veh:	Modi: Nil / S/Rim / STD A/Rim or
after 12pm	Tyre Size: F: 195/60 R/S
(Policy Condition)	R:
Remark: The veh had commenced its N/S O/S repair at the time of inspection.	-
	TOYO/YOKO or
Bal. or Market Value:	Front Rear
IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent? : Yes or No	R/Bal. mm R/Bal. mm
GIA / PR Seen: Consistent? : Yes or No Est Repairs: Asymptotic Advs Res.: Yes or No	L/Bal. 6 mm L/Bal. 6 mm D.O.A. D.O.I. 28 - 8 - 1 4
Lum Sum: 26 % 3 Val.: Yes or No	Des. of Damages: Frt / Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS WD Vehicle: IN / O	1000
Date: Person Contacted:	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.
Date / Time Action / Instruction	1
09/3 Find 20 \$ 1100 WF	th Merk.
	N
	•
1100 0010	
RECEIVED 0 9 MAR 2018	
9	
Date/Time, File Pass to? : Preli. Report	Days Of Repair:
1) : Final Report	Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee:

Interview (\$

Tech. Invs (\$

Weekend (\$

Report Format :

Lump Sum / I.B.I: (\$

) Photos

Others

TOTAL

320



5a.

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

		Affiliated to Federation Internation	onale Des	Experts En Autom	obile	
ECICS	LTD		Ref :	CS/ICS1601605	57/Ggb	
7 TEMASEK BOULEVARD #10-03 SUNTEC TOWER ONE SINGAPORE 038987		Date :	26-08-2016 ICS			
1.		Policy Particular	s :- THIR	D PARTY CLAI	M	
STREET TO	nsured Veh.	SJV 1941T		nspected	SJX 7885Y	
F	Policy No.		Cover	rage (\$)	0.00	
_	Claim No.	DMPC1600263H/001	Exces	ss (\$)	0.00	
- 1	Assign From	NURUL AIN	Assig	n Date	26/08/2016	
2.		Vehicle Par	ticulars	& Condition		
1000	Make & Model		c.c		0	
E	Engine No. HIDDEN		Year	Year of Reg.		
-	Chassis No.		Colou	Colour		
(Odometer -		Steer	Steering		
E	Brakes		Modif	Modification		
(General					
3.		Cond	itions of	Tyres		
		Size	Make		Balance	
	R/H Front Tyre				mm	
	L/H Front Tyre				mm	
	R/H Rear Tyre				mm	
	L/H Rear Tyre				mm	
4.		Descrip	tion of D	Damages		
5.	州石山《红宝园》	Gene	ral Infor	mation	SERVICE SERVICE SERVICE	
AND DESIGNATION OF STREET	Accident Date	21/08/2016	The Stringston	ection Date	29/08/2016	
	Survey held at	ZOLAR AUTO SERVICES	10			
	Survey held at	NO.8 KAKI BUKIT AVENUE 4 PREMIER (GATE 2) #06-21 SINGAPORE 415875	ŀ			

Remarks

A)THE INSPECTION WAS CONDUCTED ON A"WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BASIS. B)IN ACCORDANCE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS, WE HAVE NOT AUTHORISED REPAIRS.

	Survey Department Ch			
Policy Type:	OD/ (P) TP RES / TL / EVA	Case Handler R	ita Typ	
1.0): Case handler to make sure all Informat	tion created by the ass	ignment ter	N-Date
Admin (I-Date II Date	Y-Date	IA-Date
(1) Office As	eference No.			
	ustomer Code	/		
70				-
	ssign From			
	ssign Date	/		-
	eh No (Inspected)	/		
	eh No (Insured)			
	D.O.A	/		
	Policy No			
C (Claim No			
C	nsurance Authorisation (CA /REV/REP)			
С	Report Type			
	Weekend Charges			
N	Survey held at/Repairer			
С	Excess			od informatic
	Excess (): Case handler to make sure th	ne surveryor complete:	an require	d hilomida.
Surveyor	4.7			
	ment Form		4	
	Vehicle No			-
. C	Regn Month/Year			
	Vehicle Type			_
N	Make & Model			1
C	Engine Capacity. (C.C)		_	
N	Colour		_	
С	Odometer, (Sp.Reading)			
C	Chassis No			
N	General Condition			
N	Steering			
N	Brake			
N	Modification (Modi)			
C	Tyre Size			
1.1	Tyre Make			
C	Tyre Balance	/		
C	Date of Inspection			
. N	Survey held			
M	Des.of Damages			
(2) Syst	em - (Views/Merimen)			
(<i>z</i>) <i>z</i> , <i>c</i>	Damaged Vehicle Photographs Uploaded			
	rkshop Estimate/Assignment Form			
	ALL Parts condition			
N	Market Value for OD cases			
С	Estimate Repair Cost for PRI (RSI, TMI, MSIG)			
С				
C	Days of repair			
_ C	Finalised Amount Re-inspection Cases to Finalize within 5 Days			
C	stem - (Views/Merimen)			
(4) SVS	Resurvey photo Uploaded			

Date

*C: Critical *N: Non-Critical

Norrita (LKKAuto)

From:

Norrita (LKKAuto)

Sent:

Friday, 9 March 2018 11:07 AM

To:

Zolar Auto Services; Guo Qiang (LKKAuto)

Cc:

SUF

Subject: Attachments: RE: Re: SJX 7885 SJX 7885Y_FINAL.pdf

Dear Marc

Good day to you . Please find enclosed the attachment .

Confirm L/S at \$1,100, repair 2 days.

Thank you

Best Regards,

Rita AB |

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6256-3561 email: sur@lkkauto.com | Fax: 6256-4315

Blk 51, PayaUbi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From: Norrita (LKKAuto)

Sent: Thursday, 8 March 2018 5:50 PM

To: 'Zolar Auto Services' <zolar.auto@gmail.com>

Cc: Guo Qiang (LKKAuto) < Guo Qiang@lkkauto.com>; SUR < sur@lkkauto.com>

Subject: RE: Re: SJX 7885

Dear Marc

Point noted. We will get in touch with you soon.

Thank you

Best Regards,

Rita AB |

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6256-3561 email: sur@lkkauto.com | Fax: 6256-4315

Blk 51, PayaUbi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

Norrita (LKKAuto)

From:

Zolar Auto Services <zolar.auto@gmail.com>

Sent:

Thursday, 8 March 2018 1:06 PM

To:

Norrita (LKKAuto)

Cc:

Guo Qiang (LKKAuto); SUR; Zolar Auto Services

Subject:

Re: Re: SJX 7885

Dear Rita,

Thank you for your revert. I've double confirm just now with surveyor Guo Qiang and he recall our initial agreed recommend L/S COR @ \$1,400.00 with 3 days.

Please confirm with Guo Qiang when he is back to office.

Awaiting for your confirmation revert.

Thank you.

Warmest regards,

Marc +65 9146 1186 Zolar Auto Services

On 8 Mar 2018, at 11:41, Norrita (LKKAuto) < norrita@lkkauto.com > wrote:

Dear Mark

We offer lump sum finalised at \$ 1000 - repair 2day for Vehicle No : SJX 7885Y

Please revert asap.

Thank you

Best Regards,

Rita AB |

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6256-3561 email: sur@lkkauto.com | Fax: 6256-4315

Blk 51, PayaUbi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

<SJX 7885Y.pdf>

Catherine Chong (LKK Auto) Ai Phing (LKKAuto) <aiphing@lkkauto.com> From: Friday, 26 August, 2016 2:14 PM Sent: assignments To: SUR Cc: FW: NEW SURVEY ASSIGNMENT: ECICS's ref: DMPC1600263H/001 -Subject: ACC INVL SJX7885Y AND SJV1941T (ECICS) ON 21.08.2016 - PRI Zolar - Pre-Repair Notice (ECICS) (SJX7885Y).pdf Attachments: Dear Assignment Team, FYNA. Best Regards, Ai Phing | Case Handler LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd Phone: 6256-3561 | email: sur@lkkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #01-25 | S(408933) From: Nurul Ain (ECICS, Claims & Operations) [mailto:Nurul_Ain@ecics.com.sg] Sent: Friday, 26 August, 2016 2:13 PM To: 'Corene Chong' <corene@crossbordersllc.com>; SUR <sur@lkkauto.com> Subject: NEW SURVEY ASSIGNMENT: ECICS's ref: DMPC1600263H/001 - ACC INVL SJX7885Y AND SJV1941T (ECICS) ON 21.08.2016 - PRI Dear Corene, We refer to your email below dated 26.08.2016. We regret that we object to the appointment of the surveyors listed in your said email as Single Joint Expert. As parties are unable to agree on a single joint expert, on a without prejudice basis, we appointed surveyors to conduct a survey of your client's vehicle.

Dear LKK,

Please conduct a survey of 3P's vehicle, details as per the attachment. Kindly liaise with the workshop directly for the survey appointment and let us have your survey report within the next seven (7) days from the date of inspection.

3P GIA Report : [] collect from workshop [X] attached Repair Estimate: [X] collect from workshop [] attached

Please acknowledge receipt of email and let us have your confirmation.

Thank you.

Best Regards,

Nurul'Ain **ECICS Limited**

DID: +65 6303 0167 FAX: +65 6338 9267

Email: nurul_ain@ecics.com.sg







follow us on follow us on visit our website facebook twitter ecics.com.sg



We are committed to excellence. For our continual improvement, please give your feedback to feedback@ecics.com.sq if you have any suggestions or have yet to receive a response to your issue. We welcome your feedback.

From: Corene Chong [mailto:corene@crossbordersllc.com]

Sent: Friday, 26 August, 2016 8:53 AM To: Nurul Ain (ECICS, Claims & Operations)

Subject: RE: ECICS's ref: DMPC1600263H/001 - ACC INVL SJX7885Y AND SJV1941T (ECICS) ON

21.08.2016 - PRI

Your attention is drawn to the CONFIDENTIALITY NOTICE below.

WITHOUT PREJUDICE

Dear Pei Li

- We refer to your email dated 25 August 2016. 1.
- Our client objects appointing your surveyors as a single joint expert.
- We propose one of the motor surveyors named in the list below to conduct the joint pre-repair survey as a single joint expert:-

a)	Marc Ananda	United Appraisal and Management Pte Ltd
b)	Dennis Yap	PAL'S Appraiser Pte Ltd
c)	Yap Teck Lee	LCW Appraiser Pte Ltd
d)	Yap Teck Chye	MC-Coy Appraiser Pte Ltd
e)	Dixon Yeo	Treasure Appraiser Pte Ltd
f)	Andrew How	Prominent Appraiser Services
g)	Alan Cheong K.H.	C L Appraiser Pte Ltd
h)	T.T. Rajan	ST Appraisal Services
i)	Sebastian Lim	Constanct Appraiser Services
200		22.176

Please let us know within two (2) working days whether you are agreeable to the appointment of any of the above motor surveyors as a single joint expert.

Thank You.

Regards Corene TEL: 6812 6877

CrossBorders LLC 133 New Bridge Road #23-03/04/05 Chinatown Point

Singapore 059413 Tel: (65) 6438 1323 Fax: (65) 6438 2313





This message may contain privileged and confidential information and is only intended for use by the addressee. No representation, warranty, guarantee or undertaking expressed or implied is made by ECICS Limited; as to the fairness, accuracy or completeness of any information, projections or opinions contained in this message. Any unauthorized disclosure, use or dissemination either in whole or in part is prohibited. If you are not the addressee indicated in his message (or responsible for delivery of the message to such person), you may not copy or deliver this message to anyone. In such case, you should destroy this message and kindly notify the sender by reply email. Opinions contained herein are the personal opinions of the sender and do not necessarily represent the views of ECICS Limited.

SJ278857 M. Lonce -Roer Bujus * RAPLE dament the during resurvey - u a Oly - agai mo. -in allowed ementary forms a must be observed and subject to final suppoyar from Insurance Company - e a Stille folomer RU A 28- ind by Reparer - Tallong RH / n Lower Bracket RG? - er Sent RHX - Per Bayer Lower Sportler reparx - Rea Tender RH report. Revere sonson Lebor - part Bety & algard - 1000 200. - check wro - RAR inferior uphologery - 100. X 80 X - Red P160800 - Spaint (Imbberos: punt) - (000 goo 3 Vayslungen repart After vepour photos. Que Qiang - 8288 029 2

29/8/16.

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation. 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore(GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

Date Of Report

22/08/2016 11:38

Date Of Accident

21/08/2016 18:10

Exact Location Of Accident

BULIT BATOK WEST AVE 6 CARPARK

Singapore Country/State of Loss

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

Vehicle Registration Number

SJX7885Y

Insured/Policyholder

Name Of Registered Owner

DANIEL CHEN WEIKANG

S9103300C NRIC No

Email Address

aiyostar91@gmail.com

Mobile Phone No

(LOCAL) +65-96885393

Alternative Phone No

Office-96885393

Vehicle Particulars

Manufacturer

MITSUBISHI

LANCER-1.6 GLX (A)

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used

at time of accident

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy

for repair to your vehicle?

No

If No, Please state action to be taken

Name of Insurance Company

Third Party Private Car

Vehicle Category

Insurance Company

AXA Insurance Singapore Pte Ltd

Comprehensive

Type Of Coverage

Fleet Policy

GA088973/1

Policy Number Cover Note Number

03/02/16 - 02/02/17

Driver

Name of Driver

DANIEL CHEN WEIKANG

NRIC No Date Of Birth S9103300C 01/02/1991

Occupation

Indoor 29/01/2016

Date Of Driving Pass

0 Year And 6 Month

Driving Experience

Male

Gender

Mobile Number

(Local) +65-96885393

Fax Number

Office-96885393

Contact Number EMail Address

aiyostar91@gmail.com

Address

Postcode

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company No

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Owner

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

Collision- Head to Side

Weather Conditions

Clear

Road Surface

Dry

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

No

Was any body injured in the Accident?

No

Was any other material or property damaged?

Yes

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

No

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

No

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

No

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

REFER TO ATTACHMENT

Are accident photos available for attachment?

Yes

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SJV1941T

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

VOLKWAGEN BEETLE

Details Of Properties

Name of Driver

WONG WEI KWAN

NRIC/Passport Number

S1706001E 97362773

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

Details of Witness

Name

Phone Number

Email Address

Sketch Plan Pg.1

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Formmust be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

l understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that

- (a) My insurer , my w orkshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' law yers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of :
- (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
- (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
- (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
- (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
- (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.

(collectively the "Purposes")

- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' law yers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents (including their law yers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.

22/8/16 Policyholder's Signature / Date &

Time 10:25 AM Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) / Date & Time

y Reporting Centre Witnesser

Sketch Plan

Sketch Plan Pg.2

scribe Circumstances of the Accident	
The Mildent happen on 21108116	between 6:10 pm
to 6: ISPM, I WAS QUEUING UP to E	tit the CAR PARK
at Bukit Bodok west Ave 6, I was	hit by ANOTHER CA
AT THAT DOINT MY CUP Was state A	T A COMPETE STOP
Before the impact happen when me	and district the way
PROPERTY HAVE SHOWING WOW BY	273
	1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-
You had been advised by the workshop that in the	Reporting Only
event that you wish to claim against your own policy	Claim OD
(OD claim), there is a Fourteen (14) days clause	
whereby the claim must be made within the	Claim TP
stipulated timeframe from the day of occurrence.	Claim OD/CP at other workshop

Declaration

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder's Signature / Date & Time

te & Driver's Signature (# driver is not the policyholder) / Date & Time

Witnested by Reporting Centre Personnel

Page 4 of 26

Zolar Auto Services

No 8 Kaki Bukit Ave 4 Premier (Gate 2) # 06-21 S415875

Contact. No.: 9185 4218 E-Mal: zolar.auto@gmal.com

Date:

26-Aug-16

/N	Qty	Item	Amount
		LIST ITEMS	32 W
		. // -	669 808.60
1	1		43 104.00
2	1	Rear bumper side retainer RH / 16 C	112.00
3		Rear bumper beam X	476.10
4	1	Taillamp RH X	93.60
1 2 3 4 5	1	Taillamp lower bracket RH	751.00
6	1	Rear fender RH	2345.30
		217	2000
		Less 10%	469.06
		Less 10%	1876.24
		104 504 606	£6 -10.0.21
		SPECIAL NETT ITEMS	0
		0 lin v 1	50.00
1	1	Sundries X Taillamp clips RH X	20.00
2	1 set	Taillamp clips RH X Taillamp seal RH X	30.00
3	1		30 50.00
4	iset	Rear bumper clips / MC	50.00
5		Rear bumper side retainer rivot	880.00
6	1	Rear bumper lower spoiler & Repart	120.00
7	1	Rear bumper lower spoiler seal lining X NN	300.00
8	1 set	Reverse Sensor with module X	1500.00
	-	Parts Total	3376.24
		Farts Total	9.75.75% (55.5
		LABOUR & MISC CHARGES	
1		Panel beating and strenghten parts on accident area.	800.0
		Spray painting on accident area.(rubberize paint)	1000.0
2		To remove & Refit Reverse Sensor	100.0
3		Respray Tuff Kote on accident areas	80.0
3 4 5		Respray Turi Note on accident areas R&R Carpet & Trims to assist repair	100.0
_ 3_		Labour Total	2080.0
		Total Parts and Labour Cost of Repair	5456.2

20%: 1000.1100. 20%: 1000.1100.

26-06-34

Page 1 of 1



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Affiliated to Federation Internationale Des Experts En Automobile

ECICS LTD

Ref : CS/ICS16016057/Gnbn2

7 TEMASEK BOULEVARD

10-01 SUNTEC TOW		Date: 12-03-2018		
INGAPORE 038987		Code: ICS		
	Policy Particula	rs :- THIRD PARTY CLAI	M	
Insured Veh.	SJV 1941T	Veh. Inspected	SJX 7885Y	
Policy No.		Coverage (\$)	0.00	
Claim No.	DMPC1600263H/001	Excess (\$)	0.00	
Assign From	NURUL AIN	Assign Date	26/08/2016	
2.	Vehicle Pa	articulars & Condition		
Make & Model	MITSUBISHI LANCER	c.c	1584	
Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.	2010	
Chassis No.	JMYSRCS3AAU003276	Colour	BLUE	
Odometer	123813	Steering	IN ORDER	
Brakes	IN ORDER	Modification	SPORTS RIM	
General	GOOD			
3.	Con	ditions of Tyres		
	Size	Make	Balance	
R/H Front Tyre	195/60 R15	YOKOHAMA	6 mm	
L/H Front Tyre	195/60 R15	YOKOHAMA	6 mm	
R/H Rear Tyre	195/60 R15	YOKOHAMA	6 mm	
L/H Rear Tyre	195/60 R15	YOKOHAMA	6 mm	
4.	the Total Control of the Control of	ription of Damages		
THE VEHICLE S	USTAINED DAMAGES AT THE	O/S REAR PORTION.		
DAMAGES SEE	DETAILS.			
5.	Ger	neral Information		
Accident Date	21/08/2016	Inspection Date	29/08/2016	
Survey held at	ZOLAR AUTO SERVICES			
	NO.8 KAKI BUKIT AVENUE PREMIER (GATE 2) #06-21 SINGAPORE 415875	1		
5a.		Remarks		
A)THE INSPECT B)IN ACCORDA	TION WAS CONDUCTED ON A NCE TO YOUR INSTRUCTION	NS, WE HAVE NOT AUTHOR	ASIS. RISED REPAIRS.	
5b.				
ESTIMATED NO	RMAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR:	3 Working D	ays	



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:1 of 2

ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SJX 7885Y

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$)	Our Adjusted (\$)
	REPLACEMENT OF PARTS			
1	REAR BUMPER	DEFORMED	808.60	669.00
1	REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER RH	NECESSARY	104.00	43.00
1	REAR BUMPER BEAM	NOT NECESSARY	112.00	-
1	TAILLAMP RH	NOT NECESSARY	476.10	3
1	TAILLAMP LOWER BRACKET RH	NOT NECESSARY	93.60	-
1	REAR FENDER RH	NOT NECESSARY	751.00	1
	LESS 10% DISCOUNT		-234.53	
	CDECIAL NETT ITEMS		2,110.77	640.80
	SPECIAL NETT ITEMS	NOT NECESSARY	50.00	
	SUNDRIES (SN)	NOT NECESSARY	20.00	
	SET TAILLAMP CLIPS RH (SN)	NOT NECESSARY	30.00	
	TAILLAMP SEAL RH (SN)	NECESSARY	50.00	0.00000000
	SET REAR BUMPER CLIPS (SN) SET REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER RIVOT (SN)	NOT NECESSARY	50.00	10000000
	REAR BUMPER LOWER SPOILER (SN)	TO REPAIR SEE	880.00	1
1	REAR BUMPER LOWER SPOILER SEAL LINING (SN)	NOT NECESSARY	120.00	
1	SET REVERSE SENSOR WITH MODULE (SN)	NOT NECESSARY	300.00	
i	DET REVERSE SERVICE SE		1,500.00	30.00
	LABOUR			
	PANEL BEATING AND STRENGHTEN PARTS ON ACCIDENT AREA.INCLUSIVE OF THE REPAIR OF REAR BUMPER LOWER SPOILER.		800.00	200.00
	SPRAY PAINTING ON ACCIDENT AREA (RUBBERIZE PAINT).		1,000.00	500.00
	TO REMOVE & REFIT REVERSE SENSOR.		100.00	40.00
	RESPRAY TUFF KOTE ON ACCIDENT AREAS.	NOT NECESSARY	80.00	
	R&R CARPET & TRIMS TO ASSIST REPAIR.	NOT NECESSARY	100.00	o l
			8	-
	-		8	-
	-		13	-
			2,080.00	740.00
	GRAND TOTAL		5,690.7	7 1,410.80



Page No.:2 of 2

RECOMMENDED COST OF LUMP SUM REPAIRS 1,100.00 (TO ITS PRE-ACCIDENT CONDITION)

Report Ref No. CS/ICS16016057/Gnbn2

XING GUO QIANG

M.MATAI, AMSAE-A

Automotive Assessor

ADRIAN LING WAI PING

B.Eng,AMSOE,AMIRTE,AMSAE-A,M.MATAI

Licensed Appraiser

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES:- This Report is made solely for the use and benefit of the Client named on the front page of this Report.

No liability of responsibility whatsoever, in contact or tort, is accepted to any third party who may reply on the Report wholly or in part, Any third party acting or replying on this Report, in whole or in part, does so at his or her own risk.